
 

 

Special Olympics Minnesota – Duluth 
 

2016 UNIFIED BOWLING 
League Information 

  
 
FOR ATHLETES:  Athletes must be able to complete 3 games and should have an understanding of the game 
of bowling.  Athletes must be registered with Special Olympics to participate.   
 
FOR PARTNERS:  Must complete an Application for Participation in Special Olympics Unified Sports and 
complete the Level I Training (online) – forms and information provided at registration or online at:  
www.somnduluth.org/unibowl/index.htm.   NOTE:  Special Olympics Duluth requires that a partner must bowl a 
minimum of 9 games to be eligible to participate in the Unified Bowling Tournament 
 
REGISTRATION :  Sunday, January 3, 2016 @ the Incline Bowling Station – 12:00 NOON – 2:00 PM     
 
Location:  Incline Station Bowling Center – 601 West Superior St. - Phone:  218-722-2695 

Shift:                                 I                     II                             III 
Check in:                 9:00 AM            11:30 AM           2:00 PM 
Warm-Up begins:  9:20 AM   11:50 AM  2:20 PM 

PLEASE check in on time so that we can keep the leagues on schedule  

2016 LEAGUE SCHEDULE: 

Sunday, January 10 – Cost for league games - $8.00 per person (3 games and shoes) 
Sunday, January 17 
Sunday, January 24 – Entries for T-Shirt Design Due 
Sunday, January 31   
Sunday, February 7  
Sunday, February 14 – Valentine’s Day Party! 
Sunday, February 21 
Sunday, February 28 – Area Tournament fees due  -  Cost is $18 per person 
 
Saturday, March 5 – AREA 3 Tournament  (2/3 sessions) 
Sunday, March 6 - AREA 3 Tournament – (3 sessions) 
 
Sunday, March 13 - Atomic Party – Cost $8.00 – includes snacks and a soda 
 

CONTACT: 
 
Shannon Guzzo, Unified Bowling League Coach 
Phone:  218.590.9329  
Email:   unifiedbowlingduluth@gmail.com  
 
 

Special Olympics Minnesota Duluth Website:  http://www.somnduluth.org/unibowl 
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